
WP104.3 Silk Hope Fearrington Loop de Loop

At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.3 S 2 Dairyland Rd
7.3 L 3.5 Dodsons Xrds
10.8 S 1 Butler Rd
11.9 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
16.2 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
17.2 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
19.8 R 3.5 Mt Olive Church Rd
23.3 L 2.4 Russell Rd
25.7 L 2.2 Greenhill Rd
27.9 L 0.2 Lindley Mill Rd
28.1 S 4.6 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
32.7 L 2.9 Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
35.7 L 1.4 White Smith Rd
37 R 2.5 Henderson Tanyard Rd
39.5 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
40.9 L 0.7 NC-87 N
41.6 R 1.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
43.1 R 5 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 S
48.1 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
50.3 L 0.6 US-15 N/?US-501 N
50.9 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
51.3 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
51.5 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
52.3 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
54.7 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
56.5 R 0.4 US-15 N/?US-501

N/?Chapel Hill Rd
56.9 R 0.4 Weathersfield
57.3 L 0.4 W Camden
57.7 L 0.1 Fearrington Village

Center
57.9 L 0.1 Village Way
58 R 0.4 US-15 N/?US-501

N/?Chapel Hill Rd
58.4 L 1.1 Andrews Store Rd
59.5 R 0.4 Woodland Grove Ln
59.9 L >.1 Cardinal Ridge Rd
59.9 R 0.9 Great Ridge Pkwy
60.8 S 1.3 At the traffic circle,

continue straight to stay 
on Great Ridge 
Pkwy

62.2 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Rd

At TurnGo On
63.3 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
63.4 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
64.7 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
65.2 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
66.7 R 1.8 Jones Ferry Rd
68.5 L 9.2 Old Greensboro Rd
77.6 S 1.2 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
78.9 L 1.9 McBane Mill Rd
80.8 L 0.1 Perry Rd
80.9 R 1.3 Mandale Rd
82.2 S 0.7 Make a U-turn
82.9 L 2.9 Mt Olive Church Rd
85.8 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
88.4 L 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
92.7 R 8.2 Old Greensboro Rd
100.9 L 0.6 Jones Ferry Rd
101.5 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
102.9 R 0.6 Carol St
103.5 L >.1 Lorraine St
103.5 R 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
103.6 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

End of Ride


